
 

 

 
 

 
 

NEW MANGALORE PORT AUTHORITY 

CIVIL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 
 

 
 No: CE/SE(C-II)/EST/V0&V1/MYZ/33/2024.                    Dated:  25.07.2024 

 
 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
 

E-Tenders are invited through the Central Public Procurement Portal, 

URL:https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app from the bidders fulfilling the 

Minimum Eligibility Criteria in two cover system for “Allotment of V0 plot of 

10,730Sqm, V1 plot of 8140 Sqm land area on long term lease in the Marshalling 

Yard Zone at New Mangalore Port; through E-Tender cum E-Auction process - 

Tender document & NIT”. The Tender Document can be downloaded from 

25.07.2024 at 10:00 hrs.The last date and time for submission of online pre-bid 

queries is 08.08.2024 up to 15:00 hrs. The last Date & Time for submission is   

24.08.2024 up to 15:00 hrs and Opening of Bid is on 26.08.2024 at 15:00 hrs. The 

detailed NIT and tender document is available in NMPA website 

www.newmangaloreport.gov.in,e-procurementportal https://eprocure.gov.in/ 

eprocure /app and https://tenders.gov.in. Amendments to the tender (if any) will 

be issued through above web sites only.  

 
 

      -Sd- 

ASSISTANT ESTATE MANAGER (GR-I) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app
https://eprocure.gov.in/%20eprocure%20/app
https://eprocure.gov.in/%20eprocure%20/app
https://tenders.gov.in/


 
 

 

 

 

Allotment of 8094 Sqm land area  on long term lease for installation of 

storage facilities, silos and warehouses on (old CISF Barrack) southern side of road 

leading from NH-66 to Panambur beach at NMP through e_ tender cum e_ 

auction process. 

 

 

 

prahalathan.m@nmpt.gov.in 

shekar.k@nmpt.gov.in 

 

CE/SE(C-II)/EST/V1&V6/MYZ/33/2022         

                  

Sri Prem Chand Pankaj, Ex. M.D NEEPCO, Bangalore 

 

Assistant Estate Manager 

Administration  Building 

New Mangalore Port Authority 

Panambur-575010 

 

FA and CAO 

SBI Panambur 

 

 

mailto:prahalathan.m@nmpt.gov.in
mailto:shekar.k@nmpt.gov.in

